KR K ELR B & HF SR A

Dong Lai Shun Easter Specialties

RO R L i (F )

Double-boiled Superior Shark’s Fin Soup with Chicken (per person)
B RLZ g (5E)

Braised Whole Abalone in Superior Oyster Sauce (per piece)
b+ ate (51

Stir-fried Shark’s Fin with Crab Roe (per person)

LI RE R AR AR (5 1)

Baked Lobster with Spicy Sauce (per piece)
ERTEEER

Steamed Crab with Chinese Wine (one catty)
A B (2o 7)

Deep-fried Live Garoupa with Pine Nuts in Sweet and Sour Sauce (two catties)

L RBEHRFTER

Dong Lai Shun Easter Set Menu

Epw-kvg THELA IR AFE FEAEIA

Fif
$668

$688
$688
$428
$520

$1, 280

Salted Duck, Smoked Mandarin Fish, Jelly Fish Tossed with Scallion, Cucumber with Garlic

PETEE AP
Beef , Mutton Shashlik
L KE R vk L 4R
Dong Lai Shun Hotpot
FRHEA & FrikE A
Traditional Dong Lai Shun Soup or Szechun Spicy Soup

P %’é‘il‘é A _‘:;Pé x .{i)vj\ia-'v’i'wipé
Special Mongolian Mutton, Mutton Roll, Sliced Fatty Beef

POk RE s AR B
Spotted Garoupa Fillet, Fresh Prawns

LREZE HER
Dong Lai Shun Won-Ton, Chilled Bean Curd

PARE L kF L
White Cabbage, = Homemade Noodles
Rk
Sweeten Soup of the Day

(2 =% ) Menu for 4 persons

R HK$2,880 %7 HK$2, 488

WRTHER S AR D RE AR RRR S

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
¥Av— JRIFF o
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
PEREREIRLIERITIORR o
This Celebration Menu cannot be used in conjunction
with any other promotional discount or offers.



