<東來順復活節精品推介> Dong Lai Shun Easter Specialties

11 15 11 11/4

	特價港幣
東來順雞燉大鮑翅 (每位)	\$668
Double-boiled Superior Shark's Fin Soup with Chicken (per person)	
蠔皇原隻三頭大湯鮑 (每隻)	\$688
Braised Whole Abalone in Superior Oyster Sauce (per piece)	
蟹粉干撈魚翅 (每位)	\$688
Stir-fried Shark's Fin with Crab Roe (per person)	
老干媽醬焗開邊本地龍蝦 (每隻)	\$428
Baked Lobster with Spicy Sauce (per piece)	
滬式花彫蒸肉蟹	\$520
Steamed Crab with Chinese Wine (one catty)	
松子大石斑(足二斤)	\$1,280
Deep-fried Live Garoupa with Pine Nuts in Sweet and Sour Sauce (two catties)	

東來順復活節套餐

Dong Lai Shun Easter Set Menu

金陵鹽水鴨 煙燻桂魚 葱油海蜇頭 蒜泥黃瓜
Salted Duck, Smoked Mandarin Fish, Jelly Fish Tossed with Scallion, Cucumber with Garlic
內蒙古烤羊、牛串
Beef, Mutton Shashlik

東來順風味火鍋

Dong Lai Shun Hotpot

清雞湯底 或 麻辣湯底 Traditional Dong Lai Shun Soup **or** Szechun Spicy Soup

內蒙古羊肉胚 羊肉卷 手切本地肥牛肉 Special Mongolian Mutton, Mutton Roll, Sliced Fatty Beef

> 游水星斑片 生猛海中蝦 Spotted Garoupa Fillet, Fresh Prawns

東來順雲吞 凍豆腐 Dong Lai Shun Won-Ton, Chilled Bean Curd

北京旺菜 東來順手擀麵 White Cabbage, Homemade Noodles

滋潤糖水

Sweeten Soup of the Day

(四位用) Menu for 4 persons

原價 HK\$2,880 特價 HK\$2,488

如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。 If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. 另加一服務費。

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. 此特價套餐恕不接受任何折扣優惠。

This Celebration Menu cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional discount or offers.